
Wilson College Fees and Charges 2014-2015
Traditional Returning Students

NOTE: Fees are subject to change.
2015

Tuition Returning Students(full-time)1              $28,745
Double Room Rate      $5,390
Single Room Rate $5,906
Double Room as Single $6,336
 WWC Housing Contract Fee $5,592
Board   $5,310
Technology Fee $370
College Government Fee (includes student activities fees)     $265

TOTAL ANNUAL COMPREHENSIVE FEES (excluding 
J-term and Summer terms) $40,080

Meal Plans
   Phoenix Meal Plan + 2 Free Guest Passes $5,310
   Gold Meal Plan + 2 Free Guest Passes $4,456
   Silver Meal Plan $3,761
   Bronze/Commuter Meal Plan (annual) $600

New Student Orientation Fee                   $285
Enrollment Deposit2     $400
Tuition (part-time or overload per course credit) $2,875
Tuition (part-time per course half credit) $1,438
Residential Parking Fee  (Annual)                     $165
Commuter Parking Fee (Annual) $75
Lab Fee (per course fee) $95
Tuition J-Term $950
Room J-Term $210

All Student Fees 2015

Credit By Exam (per course)3 $500
Non-Collegiate Learning Port $520
Payment Plan Fee                                 $65
Late Payment Fee $65
Horse Board (full-time student per semester)                   $2,575
Equitation Activity Fee $895
Art Studio Fee (per course) $70
Instrumental/Vocal Music Lessons:
 (per semester, 1 hour)                             $630
Graduation Fee (senior year) $105
Transcript Fee $5
Rush Transcript Fee                                  $15
Summer Housing Fees (per month)           $536

2  $200 of this held for Security Deposit and $200 applied to student account 
     $400 Enrollment Deposit is nonrefundable
3 Non-refundable, payable in advance

1 tuition for 4 to 6 credits.  Course overload above 6 credits will be charged at the per course rate of $2,875 per 
credit


